
Outright Combined Score Results

Rank Driver Class Score Margin

1 Rod Willis D 957.068 23.689

2 Warwick Gates D 980.757 5.036

3 David Turk D 985.793 20.467

4 Simon Corston D 1006.260 14.322

5 Neil Harris C 1020.582 10.326

6 Andrew Cathie C 1030.908 27.514

7 Geordie Thompson C 1058.422 15.997

8 Kitson Rolin D 1074.419 0.739

9 Ross James A 1075.158 5.036

10 Ian Dury B 1080.194 22.627

11 Nick Page A 1102.821 5.362

12 Peter Hein B 1108.183 8.991

13 Chris Lai A A 1117.174 0.711

14 Carol Messenger B 1117.885 19.956

15 Lyall Tilson A 1137.841 15.691

16 Colin Jenkinson A 1153.532 3.208

17 Peter Wise B 1156.740 19.544

18 Derek Wall A 1176.284 100.714

19 Brian Dynon A 1276.998 599.115

20 Russell McChesney C 1876.113 816.527

21 Don Messenger A 2692.640
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